1. Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting [No
Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights No. Shareholding Number Number Number
o of of fully of shares nos. olding held in each class of of ,asa% of of of equity
ry sharehold share | paidup Partly underlyi shares asa% securities Shar assuming full Locked Shares shares
() er h equity paid- ng of total es conversion in pledged held

[} older up no. of Unde shares or
s - shares rlying
(1) shares equity| Depositor| held | (calculat (IX) Outstan| of convertible otherwise| in
held shares| Receipts (vn) = per convert| securities ( as (Xin encumbere| demateriali|
(V) held ) (IV)+(V)+| 1957) securit percentage o () ed form
V) Vi) (Vi) (includ|  diluted share
ASa% No of Voting T Warva capital) N Asa| N | Asa XIV!
= Rights ot P o. % o | %of
(ArB+ al | (X (a f | - | total
c2 a ) | tota | (| sha
Class | C| Total | s (XI)= (VI*(X) o | a | Shar
eg: X | 1 % As a % of sha | ) | held
a of (A+B+C2) r es (b)
s (A hel
+B d
s o (b)
e
g
y
A Promoter & 6 94782516 |0 94782516 |57.22 94782516 [0 (94782516 [57.22|0 57.22 0 0 94782516
Promoter Group
B Public 120847 [70750913 |0 70750913 |42.71 70750913 |0 [70750913 142.71[0 42.71 0 70711233
C Non Promoter- |1 116295 0 116295 116295 [0 [116295 0.07 0 0 116295
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
c2 Shares held by [1 116295 0 116295 0.07 116295 [0 [116295 0.07 0 0.07 0 116295
Employee
Trusts
Total 120854 |165649724 |0 165649724 |100 16564972 [0 [165649724 {100 [0 100 0 0 165610044
4




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name| PAN | No. of| No. of Partly Nos. of Total Share | Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the [)] shareh| fully paid-up shares nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity underlying | shares calcul (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
[0} (m) up shares Depository held das Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vil = SCR convertible conversion encumbered | dematerializ
share [ Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (i) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No Asa | No As a (Xiv)
(Iv) Asa % as a Warrants) securities ( . % . % of
(A+B+ % of ) asa (a) of | (a) | total
(vii) Class X Tot al Total percentage total share
a Votin of diluted Shar s
I g9 share es held
a rights capital) held (b)
s Xl) = (b)
s (VI)+(X) as a
% of
Y A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu 2 2251200 |0 0 2251200 |1.36 2251200 0 2251200 |1.36 0 1.36 (o] 0 (o] 0 2251200
undivided Family
SHEELA AGARWAL 1 113200 0 0 113200 0.07 113200 (0] 113200 0.07 0 0.07 (o] 0 0 0 113200
DEEPTI AGRAWAL 1 2138000 |0 0 2138000 |1.29 2138000 (o] 2138000 |1.29 0 1.29 (o] 0 (o] 0 2138000
Central 0 0 0 0 (o] (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks
IAny Other (specify) 1 92343516 |0 0 92343516 [55.75 92343516 |0 92343516 |55.75 0 55.75 0 0 0 0 92343516
Bodies Corporate 1 92343516 |0 0 92343516 [55.75 92343516 |0 92343516 |55.75 0 55.75 0 0 0 0 92343516
BRETT 1 92343516 |0 0 92343516 [55.75 (92343516 |0 92343516 [55.75 0 55.75 0 0 0 0 92343516
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 94594716 |0 0 94594716 |57.11 94594716 |0 94594716 |57.11 0 57.11 0 0 0 0 94594716
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals (Non- 3 187800 0 0 187800 0.11 187800 0 187800 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 0 0 187800
Resident Individuals/|
Foreign Individuals)
SANJEEV 1 42100 0 0 42100 0.03 42100 0 42100 0.03 0 0.03 0 0 0 0 42100
IAGRAWAL
SUNIL AGRAWAL 1 140700 0 0 140700 0.08 140700 0 140700 0.08 0 0.08 0 0 0 0 140700
HURSH AGRAWAL 1 5000 0 0 5000 0 5000 0 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5000
NEIL AGRAWAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign Portfolio 0 0 (o] 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 (o] 0 (o]
Investor
lAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 187800 0 0 187800 0.11 187800 0 187800 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 0 0 187800
Total Shareholding 6 94782516 |0 0 94782516 [57.22 (94782516 |0 94782516 [57.22 0 57.22 0 0 0 0 94782516
lof Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Shares Number
Name of the N of fully paid- shares nos. ehol in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of pledged or otherwise of equity
Shareholders () | shar | paid up underlyin | share ding Underlyin | ng,asa Locked encumbered (XIll) shares

U eh up equit s % % mn held in
olde | oquity y Depositor held calc Outstandin | assuming shares dematerial
r (i) share share Vil = ulate full (xt) iz ed form
s held s Receipts | IV+V+VI das convertibl conversio (X1v)
(v) held V) per e n of
V) SCR securities convertibl
R, (including e
1957 Warrants) securities
As a No of Voting Rights Tota x) (as a No | Asa | No. As a
% of las percentag . % (N % of total share
(A+B a% e of (a of ot | sheld (Not applic
+C2) of diluted ) tota | ap able) (b)
v Tota share 1 pli
) capital) Sha ca
Class X Cl Tot al Voti (XI) res | bl
a ng hel e
s righ d )
s ts ®) | (a
Y
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 8 3616996 |0 3616996 [2.18 3616996 |0 3616996 [2.18 0 2.18 0 3616996
MOTILAL OSWAL 1 3524982 |0 3524982 [2.13 3524982 |0 3524982 [2.13 (o] 2.13 0 3524982
NIFTY 500 ETF
\Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 2 640100 |0 640100  |0.39 640100 0 640100 |0.39 0 0.39 0 640100
Investment Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 1 976 0 976 0 976 0 976 0 0 0 0 976
Companies
Provident Funds/ (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 (o] (o] 0 0
Pension Funds
IAsset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign Wealth (o] 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 (o] (o] 0 0
Funds
NBFCs registered 1 1 0 1 0 1 (o] 1 0 (o] (o] 0 1
with RBI
Other Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions
IAny Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 4258073 |0 4258073 [2.57 4258073 |0 4258073 [2.57 0 2.57 0 4258073
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 (o] 0 0 (0]
(Foreign)
Foreign Direct 1 15343090 |0 15343090 [9.26 15343090 |0 15343090 [9.26 0 9.26 0 15343090
Investment




NALANDA INDIA
FUND LIMITED

15343090

15343090

9.26

15343090

15343090

9.26

9.26

15343090

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sovereign Wealth
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
|

21654205

21654205

13.07

21654205

21654205

13.07

13.07

21654205

ITAIYO GREATER
INDIA FUND LTD

5545867

5545867

3.35

5545867

5545867

3.35

3.35

5545867

MALABAR INDIA
FUND LIMITED

9098677

9098677

5.49

9098677

9098677

5.49

5.49

9098677

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
Il

580517

580517

0.35

580517

580517

0.35

0.35

580517

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

IAny Other (specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0

[=)

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

37577812

37577812

22.69

37577812

37577812

22.69

[=)

37577812

Central
Government / State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

[=)[=)[=)

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of India

State Government /|
Governor

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

o

Non-institutions

o

o

o

o

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

[=)[=][=)

[=)[=][=]

[=)[=][=]

[=)[=][=]

[=)[=)[=)

[=)[=)[=)

[=)[=][=)

[=)[=][=)

[=)[=][=)

[=)[=][=)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Key Managerial
Personnel

8589

8589

0.01

8589

8589

0.01

0.01

8589

Relatives of
promoters (other
than "Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed under
"Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category)

4335

4335

4335

4335

4335




ITrusts where any
person belonging
to "Promoter and
Promoter Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary", or
"author of the trust"

Investor Education
and Protection
Fund (IEPF)

10930

10930

0.01

10930

10930

0.01

0.01

10930

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs

117434

16865043

16865043

10.18

16865043

16865043

10.18

10.18

16825363

Resident
Individuals holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

12

7412641

7412641

4.47

7412641

7412641

4.47

4.47

7412641

IASHISH
KACHOLIA

1748000

1748000

1.06

1748000

1748000

1.06

1.06

1748000

\VIJAY KEDIA

3325152

3325152

2.01

3325152

3325152

2.01

2.01

3325152

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

1149146

o

o

1149146

0.69

1149146

[=)[=]

1149146

0.69

[=)[=]

0.69

[=)

[=)

1149146

Foreign Nationals

22127

22127

0.01

22127

22127

0.01

0.01

22127

Foreign Companies|

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Bodies Corporate

365

2555195

2555195

1.54

2555195

2555195

1.54

1.54

2555195

IAny Other (specify)

1278

887022

887022

0.54

887022

887022

0.54

0.54

887022

HUF

1277

886538

886538

0.54

886538

886538

0.54

0.54

886538

[Trusts

1

484

484

0

484

484

0

484

Sub-Total (B)(#)

120743

28915028

28915028

17.46

28915028

28915028

17.46

17.46

28875348

ITotal Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(

B)3)*+(B)(4)

120847

70750913

[=l[=][=l[=][=)[=][=)[=)

[=l[=][=l[=l[=)[=][=)[=)

70750913

42.71

70750913

=ElEEEEEEE

70750913

42.71

=== EEEEE=

42.71

[=l[=][=][=][=][=][=)[=)

[=l[=][=][=][=][=][=)[=)

70711233




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name | PAN No. of | No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. | Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (0] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xil) ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) asa% Warrants) convertible % (No % of (Not
(vii) of x) securities ( of t total Applicable)
Clas Cla | Tot Total asa total | ap | share
sX s al Voting percentage Shar | pli s
s rights of diluted es ca held
Y share held | ble | (Not
capital) ) apolic
(x1) PR
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee Benefit 116295 [0 0 116295 0.07 116295 |0 116295/0.07 0 0.07 0 0 116295
Trust / Employee
\Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based
Employee Benefits
land Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021
Total Non-Promoter- 116295 [0 0 116295 116295 |0 1162950.07 0 0 0 116295
Non Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)N)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a acquisition of
foreign national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of significant

distributable control significant beneficial interest
dividend or any other influence
distribution
SHEELA India 55.81 55.81 55.81
IAGARWAL
BRETT India 55.81 55.81 55.81 No No 19-Feb-2019
ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED




Table Il- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table lllI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




