- Name of Listed Entity: Vaibhav Global Limited
  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VAIBHAVGBL
  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
  Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2024
  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share h older s	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid- up	No. of shares underlyi ng	Total nos. shares -	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares	Numbe held	in e sec	f Voting Rig each class o curities	hts f	No. of Shar es Unde rlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	Loc sh	mber of cked in ares	S	imber of hares edged or	Number of equity shares held
		(111)	shares	equity	Depositor		(calculat			(IX)		Outstan	of convertible				herwise	
			held	shares	Receipts		per					convert			KII)		cumbere	
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securit	percentage of			(	XIIİ)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(includ ina	diluted share					
							As a % (Á+B+ C2)		Rig	oting ghts	I ot al a	Warra (X)	capital)	N 0. (a )	As a % of tota	N 0 (	As a % of total Shar	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter &	6	94782516	0	0	94782516	57.22	Clas s eg: X 94782516	Classeg:y		s a % of (A +B + C) 57.22	0	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 57.22		l Sha r es hel d (b)	a ) 0	e s held (b)	94782516
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	б	94782516	0	0	94782516	57.22	94782516	0	94782516	57.22	0	57.22	0	0	U	0	94782516
В	Public	120847	70750913	0	0	70750913	42.71	70750913	0	70750913	42.71	0	42.71	0	0			70711233
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	1	116295	0	0	116295				116295	0.07	0		0	0			116295
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	1	116295	0	0	116295	0.07	116295	0	116295	0.07	0	0.07	0	0			116295
	Total	120854	165649724	0	0	165649724	100	16564972 4	0	165649724	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	165610044

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Share	Numbor	of Vot	ing Rights I	hold in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
-	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	dina	each	class	of securitie		Shares	g, as a %		ked in		hares	equity
	Shareholders	(11)	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calcul		0/000	(IX)	,5	Underlying	assuming		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	up	shares	Depository	held	d as			( )		Outstanding	full		(II)		erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCR					convertible	conversion		-		ımbered	
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of		-		XIII)	ed form
				s held	4			4 0	No of Vo	ting F	Rights	Total	(including	convertible	No	As a	No	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % (A+B+				as a % of	Warrants) (X)	securities ( as a	(a)	% of	(a)	% of total	
											Tot al	Total	(23)	percentage	(4)	total	(4)	share	
									Class A			Votin		of diluted		Shar		Sinare	
										i		g		share	_	es		held	
										é	1	rights		capital) (XI) =	_	held		(b)	
										5	5			(VII)+(X) as a	-	(b)			
										5	5			% of	-				
														A+B+C2					
					-	-	_	-	-	. '		-	-	-	-	-		_	-
	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	2251200	U	U	2251200	1.36	2251200	U	2251200	1.36	U	1.36	U	U	U	U	2251200
	SHEELA AGARWAL		1	113200	0	0	113200	0.07	113200	0	113200	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	113200
	DEEPTI AGRAWAL			2138000	0	0	2138000	1.29	2138000	0	2138000	1.29	0	1.29	0	0	0	0	2138000
	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/ State		°	•	0	Ŭ	č	Ŭ	°	Ŭ	č	°	°	S	č	č	0	°	•
	Government(s)																		
	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/ Banks																		
	Any Other (specify)			92343516	0		92343516		92343516	0		55.75		55.75	0	0	0		92343516
	Bodies Corporate			92343516	0	0	92343516		92343516	0		55.75		55.75	0	0	0		92343516
	BRETT		1	92343516	0	0	92343516	55.75	92343516	0	92343516	55.75	0	55.75	0	0	0	0	92343516
	ENTERPRISES																		
	PRIVATE LIMITED		2	94594716	0	0	04504746	67 44	94594716	0	04504746	57 44	0	57.11	0	0	0	0	94594716
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		3 0	94594716	0	0	94594716	0	94594716	0	94594716	0	0	07.11 0	0	0	0	0	94594716
	Foreign Individuals (Non-		0	187800	0	0	0 187800	0.11	187800	0	187800	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	0	0	0 187800
	Resident Individuals/		5	107000	0	U	107000	0.11	107000	U	107000	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	0	0	107000
	Foreign Individuals)																		
	SANJEEV		1	42100	0	0	42100	0.03	42100	0	42100	0.03	0	0.03	0	0	0	0	42100
	AGRAWAL																		
	SUNIL AGRAWAL			140700	0	0	140700	80.0	140700	0	140700	80.0	0	0.08	0	0	0	0	140700
	HURSH AGRAWAL		1	5000	0	0	5000	0	5000	0	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000
	NEIL AGRAWAL		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Foreign Portfolio		U	0	U	0	U	U	υ	0	U	0	0	U	U	0	U	U	υ
	Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)		•	0 187800	0	0	0 187800	0.11	0 187800	0	0 187800	0.11	0	0 0.11	0	0	0	0	0 187800
	Total Shareholding		-	94782516	0	0	94782516		94782516	0		0.11 57.22		57.22	6	6	0	0	94782516
	of Promoter and		0	04102010	с С	Ŭ	34/02010	51.22	34702310	Ŭ	3470Z310	51.22	ř	51.22	5	5		0	0-102010
	Promoter Group					1				1			1						
	(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)																		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder	

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PA N (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equit y share s held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Shar ehol ding % calc ulate d as per SCR R, 1957 As a % of	Numbei in eac	ch clas (	ting Rights	s held ities Tota I as	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandin g convertibl e securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdi n g , as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities (as a	Loc i sha () No	nber of :ked in ares (II) As a %	ple	lumber of Shares edged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) As a % of total share	Number of equity shares held in dematerial iz ed form (XIV)
								(A+B +C2) VIII				a % of Tota		percentag e of diluted share	(a )	of tota I	ot ap pli	s held (Not applic able) (b)	
									Class X	CI a s s Y	Tot al	l Voti ng righ ts		capital) (XI)		Sha r es hel d (b)	ca bl e ) (a)		
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds		8	3616996	0	0	3616996	2.18	3616996	0	3616996	2.18	0	2.18	0	0		İ	3616996
	MOTILAL OSWAL NIFTY 500 ETF		1	3524982	0	0		2.13	3524982	0	3524982	2.13	0	2.13	0	0			3524982
b	Venture Capital		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds				-	-				_			-		-	-			
с	Alternate Investment Funds		2	640100	0	0	640100	0.39	640100	0	640100	0.39	0	0.39	0	0			640100
d	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Insurance Companies		1	976	0	0	976	0	976	0	976	0	0	0	0	0			976
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI		1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0			1
j	Other Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
k	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
n.	Sub-Total (B)(1)		0 12	0 4258073	0	0	0 4258073	0 2.57	0 4258073	0	0 4258073	2.57	0	0 2.57	0	0			4258073
2	Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Õ	0	0	0	0	ŏ	Ő			0
а	Foreign Direct		1	15343090	0	0	15343090	9.26	15343090	0	15343090	9.26	0	9.26	0	0			15343090

	NALANDA INDIA FUND LIMITED	1	15343090	0	0	15343090	9.26	15343090	0	15343090	9.26	0	9.26	0	0		15343090
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
с	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category	85	21654205	0	0	21654205	13.07	21654205	0	21654205	13.07	0	13.07	0	0		21654205
	TAIYO GREATER	1	5545867	0	0	5545867	3.35	5545867	0		3.35	0	3.35	0	0		5545867
	MALABAR INDIA FUND LIMITED	1	9098677	0	0	9098677	5.49	9098677	0	9098677	5.49	0	5.49	0	0		9098677
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	6	580517	0	0	580517	0.35	580517	0	580517	0.35	0	0.35	0	0		580517
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	92	37577812	0	0	37577812	22.69	37577812	0	37577812	22.69	0	22.69	0	0		37577812
3	Central Government / State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
а	Central Government / President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
b	State Government / Governor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
с	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
4	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
а	Associate companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0		0
b	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
с	Key Managerial Personnel	2	8589	0	0	8589	0.01	8589	0	8589	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		8589
d	Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	1	4335	0	0	4335	0	4335	O	4335	0	0	0	0	0		4335

	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	"trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"																
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	10930	0	0	10930	0.01	10930	0	10930	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		10930
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	117434	16865043	0	0	16865043	10.18	16865043	0	16865043	10.18	0	10.18	0	0		16825363
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	7412641	0	0	7412641	4.47	7412641	0	7412641	4.47	0	4.47	0	0		7412641
	ASHISH KACHOLIA	1	1748000	0	0	1748000	1.06	1748000	0	1748000	1.06	0	1.06	0	0		1748000
	VIJAY KEDIA	1	3325152	0	0	3325152	2.01	3325152	0	3325152	2.01	0	2.01	0	0		3325152
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1649	1149146	0	0	1149146	0.69	1149146	0	1149146	0.69	0	0.69	0	0		1149146
i	Foreign Nationals	1	22127	0	0	22127	0.01	22127	0	22127	0.01	0	0.01	0	0		22127
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
I	Bodies Corporate	365	2555195	0	0	2555195	1.54	2555195	0	2555195	1.54	0	1.54	0	0		2555195
m	Any Other (specify)		887022	0	0	887022	0.54	887022			0.54	0	0.54	0	0		887022
	HUF	1277	886538	0	0	886538	0.54	886538	0	886538	0.54	0	0.54	0	0		886538
	Trusts	1	484	0	0	484	0	484		484	0	0	0	0	0		484
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	120743	28915028	0	0	28915028	17.46	28915028	0	28915028	17.46	0	17.46	0	0		28875348
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+( B)(3)+(B)(4)	120847	70750913	0	0	70750913	42.71	70750913	0	70750913	42.71	0	42.71	0	0		70711233

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Vo	tina Ria	hts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %			s of sec		Shares	shareholdin		ced in		nares	equity
	Shareholders	. ,	older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate			(IX)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(111)	ир	shares	Depository	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per			. ,		Outstanding	assuming	(X	(II)	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	<u>IV+V+VI)</u>	SCRR,					convertible	full			encu	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957				-	securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % of	No of	Voting	Rights	Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				as a %	Warrants)	convertible		%	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				of	(X)	securities (		of	t	total	Applicable)
									Clas	Cla	Tot	Total		as a		total	ар	share	
									s X	s	al	Voting rights		percentage of diluted		Shar	pli	S	
										S		rigins		share		es	са	held	
										Y				capital)		held	ble	(Not	
														(XI)			)	applic	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	()	0	0		-6/2)	0
	Holder																		
2	Employee Benefit		1	116295	0	0	116295	0.07	116295	0	116295	0.07	0	0.07	0	0			116295
	Trust / Employee																		
	Welfare Trust under																		
	SEBI (Share Based																		
	Employee Benefits																		
	and Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations, 2021																		
	Total Non-Promoter-		1	116295	0	0	116295	T	116295	0	116295	0.07	0		0	0			116295
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding (C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a	Nationality	Details of holding	r direct or indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of			
			foreign national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	SHEELA AGARWAL		,	India	55.81	55.81	55.81			
A	BRETT ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	,		India	55.81	55.81	55.81	No	No	19-Feb-2019

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain	n unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in									
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.										
No. of shareholders	No of share held									

Table III- Person in Concert

D	etails of the shareholders acting as persons	in Concert including their S	hareholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %